



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
AND
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

**CORAM : SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR &
MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, JJ**
DATE : 04th AUGUST, 2025

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on Daily and Supplementary Board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CIS.

Sr. Nos.	C.I.S. DATE
(Appellate Side) 115,123,124,241-(M)	02/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 104,105,106,108,109,110,111,113,119,	15/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 120,121,126,129,130,131,132,133,134	16/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 135,138,139,140,141,142,143,144,145	17/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 146,147,148,149,150,151,152,153,154,155	18/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 159,160,162,163,164,166,168,169	19/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 170,171,173,174,175,176,177,178,179,180,180,181,184	22/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 185,186,187,188,189,192,193,194,195,196	23/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 197,198,199,200,201,202,204,205,206,207	24/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 208,209,210,211,212,213,214,215,216,217,	25/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 218,219,220,221,222,223,224,225,226,227	26/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 228,229,230,231,232,233,234,235,236,237,238,239,240	29/09/2025
(Original Side) 102,117,118,127,128,	18/09/2025
(Original Side) 157,158,161,167,191,203	22/09/2025

If in any of the above matters, *ad-interim* relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If *ad-interim* relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

[MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.] [SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR, J.]